
THE TOWN HALL WILL BE CLOSED 

ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS IN 

2019 
 JANUARY 

Tuesday, January 1 - New Year’s Day   

 Monday, January 21 - Martin Luther King Jr./Civil Rights Day 

FEBRUARY 

Monday, February 18 - President’s Day 

MARCH 

Tuesday, March 12 - Town Election  

(Town Meeting - Saturday, March 16) 

MAY

Wednesday, May 15 - Town Clerk Conference
(Only Town Clerk is closed) 

Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day 

JULY 

Wednesday July 3rd open 8:30-12:00 

Thursday, July 4 - Independence Day 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day 

OCTOBER 
Monday, October 14 - Columbus Day (observed)

November
Monday November 11 – Veterans’ Day  

Thursday, November 28 - Thanksgiving Day 

DECEMBER 
Tuesday, December 24 – Christmas Eve open 8:30-12:00    

Wednesday, December 25 - Christmas Day 

2020 
JANUARY 2019 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 - New Year’s Day 


